

12.11.2025

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance .
Claimant files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.
One IAR report is received. Let it be kept with the record.
Claimant is directed to take fresh steps
The case is adjourned today .
Fix 14-01-2026 for necessary step by the claimant.
D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum